District 1
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

7

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Form C-141
Revised October 10, 2003

Initial Repor

Submit 2 Copies to appropriate District Office in accordance with Rule 116 on back side of form

Final Report

Release Notification and Corrective Action

OPERATOR

Name of Company Melrose Operating Company					Contact Barry Archer					
Address 1000 W. Wilshire Blvd., Suite 223					Telephone No. 405-848-4012					
Facility Nai	Facility Name Humble State Battery (30 015 01889) Facility Type Battery									
Surface Owner Mineral Owner Lease No.								No.		
LOCATION OF RELEASE										
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range	Feet from the	Norti	n/South Line	Feet from the	East/West Line	County	
G	16	188	28E	1980		North	1980	East	Eddy	
Latitude Longitude										
NATURE OF RELEASE										
Type of Relea						Volume of	Release +/- 2 bb		Recovered +/- 0 bbls	
Source of Re			nk – spill o	over		Date and Hour of Occurrence Date and I 7-15-08 7-18-08			Hour of Discovery	
Was Immediate Notice Given? Yes No Not Required If YES, To Whom?										
By Whom? (rvisor				our 7-31-08			
Was a Watero	course Reac		Yes 🔲	No		If YES, Vo	lume Impacting th	he Watercourse.		
If a Watercou	If a Watercourse was Impacted, Describe Fully.*									
Describe Caus	se of Proble	m and Remed	lial Action	Taken.*						
							*			
Describe Area	Affected a	nd Cleanup A	ction Take	en.*						
Removed soil	l from inside	e and outside	of tank be	rmed area Had s	oil san	inled with OCI	nresent and sen	t to Cardinal Lahe	Upon approval of OCD, area	
was backfilled	with clean	caliche and b	attery was	lined with 20 mi	l liner.	bermed and fil	led with gravel.	t to Cardinal Eaos.	opon approval of OCD, area	
I hereby certif	I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and understand that pursuant to NMOCD rules and									
regulations all operators are required to report and/or file certain release notifications and perform corrective actions for releases which may endanger public health or the environment. The acceptance of a C-141 report by the NMOCD marked as "Final Report" does not relieve the operator of liability										
should their op	should their operations have failed to adequately investigate and remediate contamination that pose a threat to ground water, surface water, human health									
or the environment. In addition, NMOCD acceptance of a C-141 report does not relieve the operator of responsibility for compliance with any other federal, state, or local laws and/or regulations.										
_	.		u -	_			OIL CONS	ERVATION	DIVISION	
Signature:	nes	ida -	<u>~</u> .	1-						
Printed Name: Linda G. Terry						Approved by District Supervisor: RVade hysb				
Title: Regu	latory Ager	nt			- N	Approval Date			Pate: NIK	
E-mail Address	s: lterry@i	nelroseenerg	y.com			Conditions of A	Approval:			
Date: 9/23/2009 Phone: 405-848-4012							P/4	4—	Attached 🗆	
Attach Addition							<u> </u>			

LEA LAND DISPOSAL SITE NEW MEXICO

MILL MARKER -64 US HWY 62/180 + 30 MILES LAST OF CARLSBAD, NM • PHONE (508) 887-4048

LEA LAND, LLC

1300 WEST MAIN STREEL OKEAHOMA CHY, OK 73106 • PHONE (405) 236 4257

Ų	N-HAZARDOUS WASTE MAN	III KO I NO		1	. •	
}	3 COMPANY NAMI-	4 ADDRESS		5. PIC	K-CP,DATE	
	PHONE NO.	CHA	SIATE	/IP 6. TNRCC 1 D. NO.		
Ξ	2. to 1.	* \$			X . 1 D. 1 V.	
-	7 NAME OR DESCRIPTION OF WAS IT SHIPPE	.D		8. CONTAINERS 9 TOTAL 10 UNIT U. 11 X No. Type QUANTITY WIVE WAST, 111		
J	n	·		No. Type 12	CAUNTLE MANCE MANDE II	
	b.	Market Control of the				
	c					
	d					
	12 COMMENTS OR SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS.			3 WASTE PROFILE NO		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e 3.		
	IN C		RGENCY OR SPIL	L, Č ONTACT		
N	-6	PHONE NO	**		21 HOUR I MERGENCY NO	
	IS.GFNFRA TOR'S ~ERTIFIATION: shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an international and national government fligulations, in	d labeled, and are in a	H respects in proper conditi the regulations, and are tile sa	on for transport by highway	ay Hecording to upplicable approved by LEA LAND TEC	
	shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an	d labeled, and are in a	H respects in proper conditi	on for transport by highway	ay Ilecording to upplicable	
	shipping name and are classified, packed, marked, an international and national government filgulations, in PRINTLDrrYPLD NAMI:	d labeled, and are in a	H respects in proper conditi the regulations, and are tile sa	on for transport by highwant materials previously	ay Hecording To upplicable upproved by ITALAND TTC DATE	
	shipping name and are classified, packed, marked, an international and national government fillgulations, in PRINTLDn YPLD NAMI-	d labeled, and are in a	H respects in proper conditi he regulations, and are tile so SIGNATURE	on for transport by highwant materials previously	ay Hecording To upplicable upproved by ITALAND TTC DATE	
	shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an international and national government filgulations, in PRINTED TYPED NAMI- 16. T SPORTER (1)	d labeled, and are in a	H respects in proper condition to regulations, and are tile so SIGNATURE.	on for transport by highwant materials previously	ay Hecording To upplicable upproved by ITALAND TTC DATE	
	shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an international and national government filgulations, in PRINTLDrrYPLD NAMI: *6. T SPORTER (1) NAMI.	d labeled, and are in a	H respects in proper condition in the regulations and are tile so SIGNATURE. 17 NAMI. TEXAS '.D. NO	on for transport by highwant materials previously	ay Hecording To upplicable upproved by ITALAND TTC DATE	
	shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an international and national government filgulations, in PRINTLDrrYPLD NAMI: To SPORTER (1) NAMI: TI XAS J.D. NO	d labeled, and are in a	H respects in proper condition regulations, and are tile so SIGNATURE 17 NAML. TEXAS '.D. NO IN CAST OF FMER EMERGENCY PHO	On for transport by highwame materials previously TRANSPORF GUNCY CONTACT.	ay Hecording To upplicable upproved by FFATAND FFC DATE ER (2)	
	shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an international and national government filgulations, in PRINTEDRYPLD NAME. T. SPORTER (1) NAME. TI XAS J.D. NO IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CONTACT:	d labeled, and are in a cluding applicabili sill	H respects in proper condition regulations, and are tile so SIGNATURE 17 NAML. TEXAS '.D. NO IN CAST OF FMER EMERGENCY PHO	On for transport by highwame materials previously TRANSPORF GUNCY CONTACT.	ay Hecording To upplicable upproved by ITALAND TTC DATE	
	shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an international and national government filgulations, in PRINTED TYPED NAME. T. SPORTER (1) NAME. TEXAS J.D. NO IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CONTACT: EMERGENCY PHONE.	d labeled, and are in a cluding applicabili sill	H respects in proper condition regulations, and are tile so SIGNATURE 17 NAML. TEXAS '.D. NO IN CAST OF FMER EMERGENCY PHO	on for transport by highwame materials previously TRANSPORT GUNCY CONTACT. ONI- TFR (2): Acknowledg	ay Hecording To upplicable upproved by FFATAND FFC DATE ER (2)	
	shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an international and national government filgulations, in PRINTED TYPED NAME. T. SPORTER (1) NAME. TEXAS J.D. NO IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CONTACT: EMERGENCY PHONE.	d labeled, and are in a cluding applicabili sill	H respects in proper condition regulations, and are tile so SIGNATURE 17 NAML. TEXAS '.D. NO IN CAST OF FMER EMERGENCY PHO	GI N	r transport by highwhaterials previously: TRANSPORT.	
	Shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an international and national government filgulations, in PRINTED TYPED NAME A6. T SPORTER (1) NAME. TEXAS J.D. NO IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CONTACT: EMERGENCY PHONE 18 TRANSPORTER (1): Acknowledgment of Partin ILD TYPED NAME SIGNATURE	d labeled, and are in a cluding applicabili sill	H respects in proper conditions and are tile so SIGNATURE. 17 NAME. TEXAS LD NO IN CASE OF LIMER EMERGENCY PHO 19 TRANSPOR	on for transport by highwame materials previously TRANSPORT GUNCY CONTACT. ONI- TFR (2): Acknowledg	ay Hecording To upplicable upproved by FFATAND FFC DATE ER (2)	
	Shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an international and national government filgulations, in PRINTED TYPED NAME. T. SPORTER (1) NAME. TEXAS J.D. NO IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CONTACT: EMERGENCY PHONE. 18 TRANSPORTER (1): Acknowledgment of PR (1) P	d labeled, and are in a cluding applicabili sill if receipt of material	H respects in proper condition regulations, and are tile so SIGNATURE 17 NAME. TEXAS '.D. NO IN CASE OF EMER EMERGENCY PHO 19 TRANSPOR	on for transport by highwame materials previously TRANSPORT GUNCY CONTACT. ONI- TFR (2): Acknowledg	ay Hecording To applicable approved by FFATAND FFC DATE	
	Shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an international and national government filgulations, in PRINTED TYPED NAME. TO SPORTER (1) NAME. TEXAS J.D. NO IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CONTACT: EMERGENCY PHONE. 18 TRANSPORTER (1): Acknowledgment of Properties of the Properties o	d labeled, and are in a cluding applicabili sill if receipt of material	H respects in proper condition regulations, and are tile so SIGNATURE 17 NAME. TEXAS '.D. NO IN CASE OF EMER EMERGENCY PHO 19 TRANSPOR	on for transport by highwame materials previously TRANSPORT GUNCY CONTACT. ONI- TFR (2): Acknowledg	ay Hecording To applicable approved by FFATAND FFC DATE	
	Shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an international and national government filgulations, in PRINTED TYPED NAME. TO SPORTER (1) NAME. TEXAS J.D. NO IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CONTACT: EMERGENCY PHONE. 18 TRANSPORTER (1): Acknowledgment of Properties of the Properties o	d labeled, and are in a cluding applicabili sill if receipt of material	H respects in proper condition regulations, and are tile so SIGNATURE 17 NAME. TEXAS '.D. NO IN CASE OF EMER EMERGENCY PHO 19 TRANSPOR	on for transport by highwame materials previously TRANSPORT GUNCY CONTACT. ONI- TFR (2): Acknowledg	ay Hecording To applicable approved by FFATAND FFC DATE	
	Shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an international and national government filgulations, in PRINTED TYPED NAME. TO SPORTER (1) NAME. TEXAS J.D. NO IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CONTACT: EMERGENCY PHONE. 18 TRANSPORTER (1): Acknowledgment of Properties of the Properties o	d labeled, and are in a cluding applicabili sill if receipt of material	H respects in proper condition regulations, and are tile so SIGNATURE 17 NAME. TEXAS '.D. NO IN CASE OF EMER EMERGENCY PHO 19 TRANSPOR	on for transport by highwame materials previously TRANSPORT GUNCY CONTACT. ONI- TFR (2): Acknowledg	ay Hecording To applicable approved by FFATAND FFC DATE	
	Shipping name and are classified, packed, marked an international and national government filgulations, in PRINTED TYPED NAME. TO SPORTER (1) NAME. TEXAS J.D. NO IN CASE OF EMERGENCY CONTACT: EMERGENCY PHONE. 18 TRANSPORTER (1): Acknowledgment of Properties of the Properties o	d labeled, and are in a cluding applicabili sill if receipt of material	H respects in proper condition regulations, and are tile so SIGNATURE 17 NAME. TEXAS '.D. NO IN CASE OF EMER EMERGENCY PHO 19 TRANSPOR	on for transport by highwame materials previously TRANSPORT GUNCY CONTACT. ONI- TFR (2): Acknowledg	ay Hecording To applicable approved by FFATAND FFC DATE	

LEA LAND DISROSAL SITE NEW MEXICO

MILB MARKER 164 US HWY 321150' 30 MILBS BAST OF CARLSBAD, NM. PHONE (508) 887-4048

LEA LAND, LLC

1300 WEST MAIN STRUCT OKLAHOMA (11Y OK 731<u>0</u>6' PHONL (405) 236 4257

NO	N-HAZARDOUS WASTE MANU	TST \	Up/ps/	L PAGB OF	2 TRAILTR NO	
	3 COMPANY NAMI	LADDRBSS	denny de felte de la felte consideration de la felte d	5. 1	PICKUPDAH	
G	NUMBER AGA	CHY		710 7	NRCCLD NO	
Ε	PHONENO -	CHI	STATE	/IP 6 :	INKEE J.D. NO	
L	7 NAMB OR DESCRIPTION OF WAS IL SHIPPED			8 CONTAINERS No Eype	9, 101AF — 10 UNIFIL H XAS QUANTITY WIVOL WASTEID #	
Ν	<u>n</u>					
* 7	Ь					
E	e					
R	12. COMM-15 OR SPI CIAL INSTRUCTIONS.				13 WANTE PROHITENO.	
Α	"				N. WASH INVINCENZ	
ľ	IN CA	PHONE NO	ENCY OR SPILL (CONTACT	24 HOUR I MERGENCY NO.	
0	IS.GENERA TOR'S CERTIFICATION: r shipping name and are classified packed, marked, and l internillionill and national government regulations and	abeled, and are in all re	espects in proper conditi	on for transport by his	hway according to applicable	
R	PRINTEDITYPED NAMI		SIGNATURI		DAH	
T	16 TRANSPORΓER (1)		17.	TRANSPO	RTER (I)	
R A	NAME:	Φ	NAML:			
N S	H XAS to. NO.		H-YAS 1 0 NO			
p	IN CASE OF LMERGENCY CONTACT		IN CASE OF EMER	RGENCY CONTACT		
O R	e. 18 TRANSPORTLR (1) Acknowledgment of re-	•	IERGENCY PHONE 19 TRANSPORTER (2) Acknowledgment of receipt of material			
T E	RINTEDITYPUDNAML * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	\$ /	PRINTEDITYPEDY	AMB	,	
R	SKATUR	DATE	SIGNATURE		-""P AT E	
S	Las Land. LLC	ADDRESS.	M t ZAII	C II 00/400	PHONE.	
JF	Lea Land; LLC		: Marker 64, U.: 1 <u>iles Bast of C</u> a	•		
)]	FRMII NO WM 01-035 New Mexico		20 COMMENTS			
) : S [] ! S [] !	DISPOSAL F ACILITY'S CERTIFICATIVE	Mis.1 Hereby certify if	at the above described to	wastes were delivered	to this facility, that the	
	CHIb IZpq SIGNAT RI	a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	CLI NO	DAH.	TIME	
NΙR	ATOR COPIEST & 6	DISPOSAT SPEE	COMISTRI		TRANSPORTERS COPUSARS	

DISPOSAL SITE: COPIES 2 & 3